Friday 21st October 2016
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09:00
10:10
11:20
12:30
13:40
14:50
16:00
17:10
18:20
19:30

Home

Great Britain
Switzerland
Ukraine
Croatia
Germany
Denmark
Great Britain
Switzerland
Germany
Denmark

Saturday 22nd October 2016
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09:00
10:10
11:50
13:00
14:10
15:20
16:30
17:40
18:50
20:00

Home
Netherlands
Austria
Switzerland
Germany
Croatia
Ukraine
Denmark
Germany
Netherlands
Croatia

Sunday 28th August 2016
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Standings

08:30
09:40
10:50
11:55
13:05
14:35
16:05
17:10
18:20
20:00

Home
Switzerland
Germany
Austria
Netherlands
Great Britain
Denmark
Austria
Croatia
Great Britain
Germany

Away
Netherlands
Austria
Germany
Denmark
Great Britain
Austria
Ukraine
Croatia
Netherlands
Switzerland

Away
Ukraine
Croatia
second coup) Great Britain
(secondroup ) DENMArk
ancops) Netherlands
@ncoupn Austria
wimercrope) Great Britain
second coup ) SWitzerland
@acopn AUStria
ancopn Ukraine

Away
@ucomc) Austria
ancowc) Netherlands
(osercame 21y Croatia
(osercame 220 UKraine
asteopc) GErmany
ey Switzerland
(osercame 23 UKraine
wimercame 29 Netherlands
(oser came 259 Denmark
winner came 259 SWitzerland

23.10.2016 22:45

(Winner Group A)
(Winner Group B)
(3rd Group A)
(3rd Group B)
(Winner Group A)
(Second Group B)
(3rd Group B)

(41 Group B)

(2nd Group D)
(15t Group D)

(3rd Group D)

(4th Group D)
(Winner Game 22)
(Winner Game 21)
(Loser Game 24)
(Winner Game 24)
(Loser Game 26)

(Winner Game 26)
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Opatjia Croatia

1st 2nd 3th OT PS
3 (1:3) (2:0)
1 (2:0) (3:1)
19 1:10) (0:9)
5 (1:2) (0:3)
7 (1:3) (2:4)
3 (4:1) 4:2)
3 (2:0) (3:3)
2 (1:0) (4:2)
1 (2:0) (6:1)
1 (1:0) (1:1)

1st 2nd 3th OT PS
2 (41) (5:1)
3 (3:2) (1:1)
3 (L:0) (2:3)
3(11) 1:2)
5 (2:1) (4:4)
14 (0:8) (1:6)
7 (1:4) (3:3)
2 (0:2) (0:0)
5 (2:4) (4:1)
5 (6:1) (9:4)

1st 2nd 3th OT PS
4 (5:2) (3:2)
1 (5:1) (6:0)
6 (1:4) (1:2)
2 (2:0) (2:2)
6 (2:2) (1:1)
2 (0:0) (1:2)
5 (6:3) (7:2)
2 (3:1) (8:1)
5 (3:2) (3:3)
3 (1:0) (2:2) (0:1) (0:0) (1:0)

(0:0) (2:3)

Dur

2x15

2X15

2X15

2X15

2X15

2X15

2X15

2x15

2x15

2X15

Dur

2X15

2X15

2X15

2X15

2X15

2X15

2X15

2X15

2X15

2X15

Dur

2X15

2X15

2X15

2X15

2X20

2X20

2X15

2X15

2X20

3X15

Remarks

Remarks

Remarks

Group Play (stopped time)
Group Play (stopped time)
Group Play (stopped time)
Group Play (stopped time)
Group Play (stopped time)
Group Play (stopped time)
Group Play (stopped time)
Group Play (stopped time)
Group Play (stopped time)

Group Play (stopped time)

Group Play (stopped time)
Group Play (stopped time)
Group Play (stopped time)
Group Play (stopped time)

Group Play (stopped time)

€
€
€
€
€
Group Play (stopped time)
Group Play (stopped time)
Group Play (stopped time)
Group Play (stopped time)
Group Play (stopped time)

Quarterfinal (stopped time)
Quarterfinal (stopped time)
Place 5/8 (stopped time)
Place 5/8 (stopped time)
Semifinal (stopped time)
Semifinal (stopped time)
Place 7/8 (stopped time)
Place 5/6 (stopped time)
Place 3/4 (stopped time)

Place 1/2 (stopped time)

Rankings Group Play

GROUPE A

Team G w T L G+ G- Diff Points
1 Great Britain 3 2 1 0 15 9 6 5
2 Germany 3 2 0 1 30 9 21 4
3 Netherlands 3 1 1 1 13 13 0 3
4 Ukraine 3 0 0 3 6 33 -27 0
GROUPE B

Team G W T L G+ G-  Diff Points
1 Denmark 3 3 0 0 15 5 10 6
2 Switzerland 3 2 0 1 11 5 6 4
3 Austria 3 1 0 2 8 16 -8 2
4 Croatia 3 0 0 3 6 14 -8 0
GROUPE C

Team G W T L G+ G-__ Diff Points
1 Great Britain 2 1 1 0 16 9 7 5
2 Denmark 2 1 0 1 9 10 -1 4
3 Switzerland 2 1 1 0 6 5 1 3
4 Germany 2 0 0 2 4 11 -7 0
GROUPE D

Team G W T L G+ G-__ Diff Points
1 Netherlands 2 1 0 1 20 13 7 4
2 Austria 2 1 0 1 23 10 13 4
3 Croatia 2 2 0 0 24 14 10 4
4 Ukraine 2 0 0 2 8 38 -30 0



