

<u>Standings</u>

## EurChamp\_Men 2016

Opatjia Croatia





I Hady ZI								Danlings Ones Dless	HSSH							
	Home	Away			1st 2nd 3th OT PS	s <b>Dur</b>	Remark	S	Rankings Group Play						$\sim$	
1 09:00	Great Britain	Netherlands			<b>3</b> (1:3) (2:0)	2 X 15		Group Play (stopped time)								
2 10:10	Switzerland	Austria		5:	<b>1</b> (2:0) (3:1)	2 X 15		Group Play (stopped time)	GROUPE A							
3 <b>11:20</b>	Ukraine	Germany		1:	<b>19</b> 1:10) (0:9)	2 X 15		Group Play (stopped time)								
4 12:30	Croatia	Denmark		1:	<b>5</b> (1:2) (0:3)	2 X 15		Group Play (stopped time)	Team		W	T			- Diff	
5 <b>13:40</b>	Germany	Great Britain		3 :	<b>7</b> (1:3) (2:4)	2 X 15		Group Play (stopped time)	1 Great Britain	3	2	1	0	15	9 6	
6 <b>14:50</b>	Denmark	Austria		8 :	<b>3</b> (4:1) (4:2)	2 X 15		Group Play (stopped time)	2 Germany	3	2	0	1	30	9 21	
7 <b>16:00</b>	Great Britain	Ukraine		5:	<b>3</b> (2:0) (3:3)	2 X 15		Group Play (stopped time)	3 Netherlands	3	1	1	1	13 1		
8 <b>17:10</b>	Switzerland	Croatia		5:	<b>2</b> (1:0) (4:2)	2 X 15		Group Play (stopped time)	4 Ukraine	3	0	0	3	6 3	3 -27	
9 18:20	Germany	Netherlands		8:	<b>1</b> (2:0) (6:1)	2 X 15		Group Play (stopped time)								
10 <b>19:30</b>	Denmark	Switzerland		2:	<b>1</b> (1:0) (1:1)	2 X 15		Group Play (stopped time)	GROUPE B							
Saturday	22nd October 2016								Team	G	w	т		G+ 6	3- Diff	Point
Jului du y	Home	Away			1st 2nd 3th OT PS	S Dur	Remark	•	1 Denmark	3	3	<u> </u>			5 10	
11 09:00	Netherlands	Ukraine		<b>a</b> ·	<b>2</b> (4:1) (5:1)	2 X 15		Group Play (stopped time)	2 Switzerland	3	2	n			5 6	
12 <b>10:10</b>	Austria	Croatia		4:	. , . ,	2 X 15		Group Play (stopped time)	3 Austria	3	1	0	2	8 1	-	
13 <b>11:50</b>	Switzerland	(Second Group B) Great Britain	(Winner Group A)	3:	<b>3</b> (1:0) (2:3)	2 X 15		Group Play (stopped time)	4 Croatia	3	0	n	3	6 1		
14 <b>13:00</b>	Germany	(Second Group A) Denmark	(Winner Group A)	2:	. , . ,	2 X 15		Group Play (stopped time)	4 Olodila	9	U	U	0	0 1	- 0	
15 <b>14:10</b>	Croatia	(4th Group B) Netherlands	(Winner Group B) (3rd Group A)		<b>5</b> (2:1) (4:4)	2 X 15		Group Play (stopped time)  Group Play (stopped time)	GROUPE C							
16 <b>15:20</b>	Ukraine	(4th Group A) Austria			<b>14</b> (0:8) (1:6)				OKOOI E O							
17 <b>16:30</b>	Denmark	(Winner Group B) Great Britain	(3rd Group B)	4:	. , . ,	2 X 15		Group Play (stopped time)	Team	G	14/	_		٠. (	- Diff	Daint
17 10:30 18 <b>17:40</b>	Germany	(Winner Group B) Great Britain (Second Group A) Switzerland	(Winner Group A)	0:	. , . ,	2 X 15 2 X 15		Group Play (stopped time)  Group Play (stopped time)	1 Great Britain	2	<u>W</u>	<del> </del>			9 7	Point
19 <b>18:50</b>	Netherlands	(Second Group A) Austria	(Second Group B)	6:	. , . ,	2 X 15		Group Play (stopped time)  Group Play (stopped time)	2 Denmark	2	1	0	1		0 -1	2
20 <b>20:00</b>	Croatia	(4th Group A) Ukraine	(3rd Group B)		<b>5</b> (6:1) (9:4)				3 Switzerland	2	1	1	0		5 1	
20 20.00	Cioalia	(4th Group A) ORI diffe	(4th Group B)	13 .	3 (6:1) (9:4)	2 X 15		Group Play (stopped time)	4 Germany	2	0	0	2	4 1		i
Sunday 28	8th August 2016								· ·							
	Home	Away			1st 2nd 3th OT PS	S Dur	Remark	S	GROUPE D							
21 08:30	Switzerland	(3rd Group C) Austria	(2nd Group D)	8 :	4 (5:2) (3:2)	2 X 15		Quarterfinal (stopped time)								
22 <b>09:40</b>	Germany	(4th Group C) Netherlands	(1st Group D)	11 :	<b>1</b> (5:1) (6:0)	2 X 15		Quarterfinal (stopped time)	Team	G	W	Т	L	G+ 6	- Diff	Point
23 10:50	Austria	(Loser Game 21) Croatia	(3rd Group D)	2:	6 (1:4) (1:2)	2 X 15		Place 5/8 (stopped time)	1 Netherlands	2	1	0	1	20 1	3 7	
24 11:55	Netherlands	(Loser Game 22) Ukraine	(4th Group D)	4 :	<b>2</b> (2:0) (2:2)	2 X 15		Place 5/8 (stopped time)	2 Austria	2	1	0	1	23 1	0 13	
25 <b>13:05</b>	Great Britain	(1st Group C) Germany	(Winner Game 22)	5:	<b>6</b> (2:2) (1:1) (0:0) (2:	::3) 2 X 20		Semifinal (stopped time)	3 Croatia	2	2	0	0	24 1	4 10	4
26 <b>14:35</b>	Denmark	(2nd Group C) Switzerland	(Winner Game 21)	1:	2 (0:0) (1:2)	2 X 20		Semifinal (stopped time)	4 Ukraine	2	0	0	2	8 3	8 -30	(
27 <b>16:05</b>	Austria	(Loser Game 23) Ukraine	(Loser Game 24)	13 :	<b>5</b> (6:3) (7:2)	2 X 15		Place 7 / 8 (stopped time)								
28 <b>17:10</b>	Croatia	(Winner Game 23) Netherlands	(Winner Game 24)	11 :		2 X 15		Place 5 / 6 (stopped time)								
29 <b>18:20</b>	Great Britain	(Loser Game 25) <b>Denmark</b>	(Loser Game 26)	6:	<b>5</b> (3:2) (3:3)	2 X 20		Place 3/4 (stopped time)								

23.10.2016 22:45